

The Morris Lions Club is planning the first annual drive through lights display this Holiday season at the Stevens County Fairgrounds. The display will be open for several weekends in November and December. Specific dates and hours will be made available this summer.

Your donation will help with the costs of publicity, lights and necessary equipment that will be used in the display. We hope that this will bring Holiday cheer and excitement to our community and give others in the area a reason to visit.

Please see the reverse side for donation levels and information form.

For more information or other ways your business can help, please contact us at:

lightsontheprairie@gmail.com

Or call Tino Harris, Morris Lions President, at 218-770-0904

Please return forms to:

Morris Lions, PO Box 433, Morris, MN 56267

Morris Lions is a registered 501c3, all donations are tax deductible

2021 Sponsorship Levels

Platinum - \$5,000+ Payable over 1, 2, or 3 years

- Company Name on "Lights on the Prairie" Social Media and and link on lightsontheprairie.com
- Print Advertising with logo
- Large Company Logo on signage at Fairgrounds lights display
- Business Name mention on music played at display

Gold - \$2,500, Payable over 1, 2, or 3 years

- Company Name on "Lights on the Prairie" Social Media and link on lightsontheprairie.com
- Print Advertising with logo
- Company Logo on signage at Fairgrounds lights display
- Business Name mention on music played at display

Silver - \$1,000

- Company Name on "Lights on the Prairie" Social Media and link on lightsontheprairie.com
- Company Name on signage at Fairgrounds lights display
- Business Name mention on music played at display

Bronze - \$500

• Company Name on "Lights on the Prairie" Social Media and link on lightsontheprairie.com

Holiday Spirit - Any amount under \$500

Please provide the following information

usiness Name
ponsorship Amount
ontact Name
hone
mail Address